
Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 200 LARA RUIZ,JOAQUIM Fantic Moto Club Sitges 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

2 209 MAESTRE GARCIA,MOISES Fantic Moto Club Abadesses 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6

3 225 TUBAU PUJOL,JORDI Bultaco Moto Club Ripoll 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 7

4 201 CABRE DIEZ,FERNANDO Beta Moto Club Tarragona 1 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9

5 202 AÑOLS VIDAL,XAVIER Fantic Moto Club Olot 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 10

6 215 SIMON CABALLERO,CARLES Montesa Moto Club Montbui 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 10

7 211 PLANAS FIGUERES,JORDI Fantic Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 7 0 15

8 238 LESTRADE,LAURENT Bultaco Moto Club 2d Costa Brava 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 5 0 11 0 15

9 218 TREMPS BOSCH,JOSEP Ossa Moto Club Abadesses 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 8 0 18

10 203 CASADEVALL FUSTE,JOAQUIM Honda Moto Club Cent Peus 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 2 0 5 0 5 0 0 1 0 16 0 22

11 226 VANHEUVERZWIJN,PASCAL Fantic Moto Club Olot 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 1 1 5 15 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 23

12 235 VALLS MARATA,JOAQUIM Fantic Moto Club Cent Peus 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 1 14 0 26

13 208 LLUC ALEU,ALBERT Bultaco Xtrem Sitges MC 0 3 0 3 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 14 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 2 2 14 0 28

14 222 VERDAGUER SANCHEZ,ENRIQUE Merlin Moto Club Cent Peus 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 2 5 18 0 3 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 12 0 30

15 240 NADAL LLANERAS,MATEU Bultaco Moto Club Escuderia l´Ofre 0 3 0 3 3 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 21 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 1 2 3 0 3 17 0 38

16 210 MAS LLORDES,ANTONI Fantic Moto Club Tarrega 0 1 0 5 2 3 2 3 0 3 3 3 25 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 2 0 3 3 0 15 0 40

17 237 AVELLA RIEK,ANDREU Honda Moto Club Escuderia l´Ofre 3 3 0 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 5 38 0 5 0 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 5 5 39 0 77

18 239 MOJA JAUREGUI,FLOREAL Honda Moto Club Cota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.

Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 315 GALBANY MAYMI,LLUIS Bultaco Moto Club Vall del Ges 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

2 307 FARRES GALOBARDES,JOAN Montesa Moto Club Abadesses 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 7

3 303 SANLLEHY TORTAJADA,JOAN Bultaco Motocat 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 9

4 301 CARBONELL ANGELATS,FRANCESC Bultaco Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 0 15

5 302 VIDAL PERICAS,JOSEP Bultaco Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 16

6 310 TOMAS BATLLE,ANTONI Montesa Moto Club Cent Peus 1 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 11 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 8 0 19

7 316 MAS SALAS,PEDRO Bultaco Moto Club Mallorca Calvià 0 1 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 0 11 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 1 0 0 1 0 13 0 24

8 314 AVELLA CALDENTEY,ANDREU Bultaco Moto Club Mallorca Calvià 0 3 0 3 0 1 1 1 5 0 1 0 15 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 2 15 0 30

9 317 SALLES PLA,RAMON Yamaha Moto Club Tona 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.

Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 127 DIAZ BEDATE,LLUIS Honda Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 10

2 100 CAMPOY GURREA,MANEL Beta Moto Club Tarragona 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 11

3 108 VIVES-JENNIS DESCAMPS,BRUNO Merlin Moto Club Cingles de Berti 1 0 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 17

4 106 RAMON VIÑAS,MIQUEL Honda Moto Club Cent Peus 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 1 1 2 0 1 13 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 17

5 112 MONGE MACHADO,RICARD Fantic Moto Club 2d Costa Brava 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 2 0 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 14 0 20

6 125 MEMBRIVES GAVALDA,RAMON Honda Motocat 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9 0 1 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 5 2 1 17 0 26

7 105 CASANOVAS GARCES,DANIEL Fantic Moto Club Cingles de Berti 0 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 17 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 0 5 1 0 15 0 32

8 104 CASADEVALL MARTIN,ORIOL Honda Moto Club Cent Peus 1 5 2 3 3 3 0 1 2 3 0 2 25 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 11 0 36

9 107 SURIOL ESCALANTE,FRANCESC SWM Moto Club Sitges 3 2 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 2 1 3 22 1 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 17 0 39

10 120 TERRICABRAS CAPDEVILA,ROGER Montesa Motocat 3 2 2 3 3 3 0 1 3 3 2 0 25 2 1 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 3 0 2 16 0 41

11 109 TERRICABRAS MARANGES,ALBERT Honda Motocat 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 5 3 33 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 31 0 64

Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 150 BONFILL RAMOS,JAUME Bultaco Moto Club Ripoll 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 9

2 152 BERTRAN CIERCO,ALVAR Ossa MAR Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 9 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 12 0 21

3 158 GARCIA POU,FRANCESC Bultaco Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 3 5 0 15 1 5 1 3 1 5 0 0 0 3 5 0 24 0 39

Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 1 MILL MIRALLES,OSCAR Bultaco Moto Club Sitges 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6

2 3 MILL MORENO,PERE ANTON Fantic Moto Club Sitges 0 3 0 1 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 3 20 2 0 1 5 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 17 0 37

3 10 SUBIRA OLIVERAS,JAUME Fantic Moto Club Cent Peus 1 5 2 0 3 3 1 0 1 1 3 5 25 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 3 1 0 1 14 0 39

4 7 PLANA VILAMAÑA,RAMON Fantic Moto Club Vall del Ges 2 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 3 16 1 5 0 1 3 3 1 0 3 3 3 1 24 0 40

5 6 PLANA SURIÑACH,ORIOL Fantic Moto Club Vall del Ges 0 3 0 2 3 3 2 3 5 1 2 5 29 2 3 0 5 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 23 0 52

6 12 CASAS CARROGGIO,SERGI SWM Moto Club 80 1 3 5 1 3 3 3 2 5 2 2 5 35 3 1 2 2 3 3 1 2 3 5 3 1 29 0 64

7 11 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ,ALEX SWM VDB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.

8 14 AUFOUR,ALEXANDRE Yamaha Moto Club 2d Costa Brava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.
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Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 202 AÑOLS VIDAL,XAVIER Fantic Moto Club Olot 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 7

2 200 LARA RUIZ,JOAQUIM Fantic Moto Club Sitges 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 9

3 209 MAESTRE GARCIA,MOISES Fantic Moto Club Abadesses 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 10

4 215 SIMON CABALLERO,CARLES Montesa Moto Club Montbui 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 10

5 218 TREMPS BOSCH,JOSEP Ossa Moto Club Abadesses 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 11

6 203 CASADEVALL FUSTE,JOAQUIM Honda Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 11

7 211 PLANAS FIGUERES,JORDI Fantic Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 16

8 225 TUBAU PUJOL,JORDI Bultaco Moto Club Ripoll 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 16

9 238 LESTRADE,LAURENT Bultaco Moto Club 2d Costa Brava 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 7 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 11 0 18

10 235 VALLS MARATA,JOAQUIM Fantic Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 5 0 0 1 14 2 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 5 0 0 5 19 0 33

11 210 MAS LLORDES,ANTONI Fantic Moto Club Tarrega 3 3 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 16 3 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 0 0 21 0 37

12 239 MOJA JAUREGUI,FLOREAL Honda Moto Club Cota 0 2 0 5 3 2 0 3 0 2 0 1 18 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 2 1 5 2 3 20 0 38

13 240 NADAL LLANERAS,MATEU Bultaco Moto Club Escuderia l´Ofre 1 2 0 1 3 2 1 3 1 5 3 1 23 3 1 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 3 0 3 22 0 45

14 237 AVELLA RIEK,ANDREU Honda Moto Club Escuderia l´Ofre 3 3 0 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 43 3 3 0 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 41 0 84

15 201 CABRE DIEZ,FERNANDO Beta Moto Club Tarragona 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.

Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 315 GALBANY MAYMI,LLUIS Bultaco Moto Club Vall del Ges 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3

2 301 CARBONELL ANGELATS,FRANCESC Bultaco Moto Club Cent Peus 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 10

3 302 VIDAL PERICAS,JOSEP Bultaco Moto Club Cent Peus 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 16

4 307 FARRES GALOBARDES,JOAN Montesa Moto Club Abadesses 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 17

5 303 SANLLEHY TORTAJADA,JOAN Bultaco Motocat 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 17

6 310 TOMAS BATLLE,ANTONI Montesa Moto Club Cent Peus 1 1 0 1 5 3 0 1 1 2 1 0 16 3 2 0 2 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 17 0 33

7 314 AVELLA CALDENTEY,ANDREU Bultaco Moto Club Mallorca Calvià 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.

8 316 MAS SALAS,PEDRO Bultaco Moto Club Mallorca Calvià 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.

Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 108 VIVES-JENNIS DESCAMPS,BRUNO Merlin Moto Club Cingles de Berti 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 9

2 127 DIAZ BEDATE,LLUIS Honda Moto Club Cent Peus 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 15

3 100 CAMPOY GURREA,MANEL Beta Moto Club Tarragona 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 10 0 16

4 101 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ,ALEX Bultaco VDB 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 2 0 1 2 12 0 16

5 106 RAMON VIÑAS,MIQUEL Honda Moto Club Cent Peus 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 12 0 1 3 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 12 0 24

6 125 MEMBRIVES GAVALDA,RAMON Honda Motocat 0 1 3 0 3 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 14 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 1 3 1 1 14 0 28

7 120 TERRICABRAS CAPDEVILA,ROGER Montesa Motocat 2 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 0 17 0 2 0 3 3 3 1 0 1 3 1 0 17 0 34

8 107 SURIOL ESCALANTE,FRANCESC SWM Moto Club Sitges 3 0 3 0 3 3 0 2 2 3 3 1 23 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 3 3 1 0 13 0 36

9 111 RIBAS MALAGRIDA,DAMIAN Montesa Moto Club 80 0 3 2 0 1 5 1 0 1 5 1 2 21 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 16 0 37

10 109 TERRICABRAS MARANGES,ALBERT Honda Motocat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.

11 105 CASANOVAS GARCES,DANIEL Fantic Moto Club Cingles de Berti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.

Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 158 GARCIA POU,FRANCESC Bultaco Moto Club Cent Peus 2 5 1 2 3 3 2 0 3 3 3 2 29 0 1 2 1 3 3 1 0 3 2 1 1 18 0 47

Pos. Dor. Nom Moto Moto Club Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Z9 Z10 Z11 Z12 V2 Pen. Punts

1 1 MILL MIRALLES,OSCAR Bultaco Moto Club Sitges 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2 3 MILL MORENO,PERE ANTON Fantic Moto Club Sitges 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 9 2 0 1 2 3 0 5 0 1 1 0 1 16 0 25

3 7 PLANA VILAMAÑA,RAMON Fantic Moto Club Vall del Ges 3 5 0 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 3 1 20 1 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 1 0 3 1 16 0 36

4 12 CASAS CARROGGIO,SERGI SWM Moto Club 80 3 5 3 3 3 3 1 0 5 3 2 3 34 3 3 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 30 0 64

5 14 AUFOUR,ALEXANDRE Yamaha Moto Club 2d Costa Brava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RET.
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